Individual Best Times (All Time)

Abbie Barnwell - (774291) - Team Luton Swimming - 200 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:15.46
2:15.73
2:17.72
2:18.10
2:18.15
2:18.41
2:19.57
2:19.61
2:19.80
2:19.86
2:20.40
2:20.40
2:21.10
2:21.51
2:25.06
2:25.66
2:27.97
2:32.49
2:33.14
2:36.88
2:41.42
2:42.94
2:45.05
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Date

02/02/19
31/03/19
15/04/18
05/05/19
03/02/18
29/05/17
01/02/20
07/05/18
14/05/17
04/02/17
31/01/16
31/01/16
05/11/17
27/03/16
08/03/15
25/05/15
25/05/15
19/04/14
15/06/14
08/02/14
02/06/13
30/03/13
18/11/12

Date

Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs

Team Luton March Open Meet

Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Long Course Championships

Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

East Region Winter Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships

UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
Derventio Excel February Festival

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet

Meet

Venue

Luton
Luton
Luton
Inspire Luton
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Luton
Luton
Luton
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Luton
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Norwich
Sheffield
Norwich
Norwich

Luton

Venue

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton
Team Luton

Team Luton

Club Swam Under

Level

1
1

Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:19.57
2:18.10
2:15.73
2:15.46
2:19.61
2:17.72
2:18.15
2:21.10
2:18.41
2:19.80
2:19.86
2:21.51
2:20.40
2:20.40
2:27.97
2:25.66
2:25.06
2:33.14
2:32.49
2:36.88
2:41.42
2:42.94
2:45.05

Copyright 2024

545
574
578
528
550
545
511
542
525
525
507
519
519
443
465
470
400
405
372
341

319

r r T I I I I T I I T

I I T m I I ™

I I =

01/02/20
05/05/19
31/03/19
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07/05/18
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05/11/17
29/05/17
14/05/17
04/02/17
27/03/16
31/01/16
31/01/16
25/05/15
25/05/15
08/03/15
15/06/14
19/04/14
08/02/14
02/06/13
30/03/13
18/11/12

Bedfordshire ASA 2020 Age Group and County Champs

Swim England East Region Long Course Champs

Team Luton March Open Meet

Bedfordshire ASA 2019 Age Group and County Champs

East Swimming Long Course Championships 2018
Team Luton April Long Course Meet 2018
Bedfordshire 2018 Age Group & County Champs
East Region Winter Championships

ASA East Region Long Course Championships
Team Luton May Long Course Meet 2017
Bedfordshire ASA 2017 Age Group & County Champs
UEA City of Norwich Easter Long Course Meet
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs

ASA East Region Summer Championships

ASA East Region Summer Championships
Bedfordshire ASA County Championships

BG ASA East Region BAGCAT Championships 2014
UEA City of Norwich Easter LC Meet 2014

Derventio Excel February Festival

BGASA East Region Age Group Champs

City of Norwich SC Easter Meet 2013

Team Luton Inaugural Long Course Meet
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